European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
57
HVAC control products
Non spring return plant valve actuators
VA9300
(Joventa BMS1.10 / BAS2.10 / BASx.08x)
8 and 10 Nm, ON/OFF, floating and proportional control

VA9300
(Joventa BMS1.10 / BAS2.10 / BASx.08x)
Ordering information
Codes Running
time Control signals
Supply voltage
(50/60Hz) Johnson Controls Joventa
VA9310-HGA-1 BMS1.10 35 s ON/OFF, Floating and Proportional 24 VAC/DC
VA9310-AUA-1 BAS2.10 35 S ON/OFF and Floating 85 to 264 VAC
VA9308-AGA-1Z BAS1.08Z 8 s ON/OFF and Floating  24 VAC/DC
VA9308-AUA-1Z BAS2.08Z 8 s ON/OFF and Floating 85 to 264 VAC
Accessories (order separately)
Codes Description
M9300-1 Auxiliary switch kit (Single pole, double-throw)
M9300-2 Auxiliary switch kit (Two single pole, double-throw)